

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.2 & 3 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26220/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 08/10/2004 in LPA No. 402/2004 of The  
HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

T.N. BHARADWAJ

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For stay and directions)

Date: 08/04/2005 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Seeraj Bagga, Adv.

for Mrs. Sureshta Bagga,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the applications in April, 2005.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)

Assistant Registrar